Part Number Description
Qty
1 4 Veool7 3/8X16X4 BODY BOLT
2 4 Veools 3/8 BODY LOCKWASHER
3 4 V20019 3/8-16 BODY NUT
7 B \*)7 4 1 V20020 1/4 X 1/2 HANDLE BOLT
S 1 Veooet HANDLE WASHER
é 3% 6 1 V20060 TEFLON THRUST BUSHING
;\ ) S
~ 7‘ 82 [ - SOV~ | 7 1 V20151 STEM 150-200
3] | I } B
\— — 8 1 Veaolse ANGLE HANDLE 150-200
13 _ L
9 1 V20159 UPPER STEM BUSHING
(1
57 &
:
8 1 10 1 V20163 O0-RING
N 45
RN 11 1 Ve0ess4 VALVE BODY 150-200
- /@ 12 1 Ve0ess VALVE BALL
13 1 Ve0ese 2” END PLATE
14 2 V20258A 1 1/2” VALVE SEAT
6
15 1 Veoeel ANGLE END FLANGE 2~
16 2 Veoet4 VALVE O-RING 150-200
17 1 Ves16e5 NOZZLE PIPE 2 X 8”
S S R
o /= — N/S 1 VL1000 PRESSURE LABEL
- ((e) - ©)
— — A
N P 2\
A
[l AR
A
fHAAAtHAAAA
= T 2’ FEMALE NPT PIPE THREADS
s m;‘ — © ‘\‘\‘Wm\‘\‘m/
AN
| | u\\wu\
‘ ‘ g \@
|
32
16 LIQUID HANDLING PRODUCTS
1
46 BANJO CORPURATION
7 150 BANJO DR, * CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933
g PART NO
THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION
Esranemn- | VAZOU
W O TITLE
JAN 23, 1997 RG22 BRI L STANDARD PORT
‘ NOZZLE VALVE ASSY




